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NEVERS du 29/06/19-VIEUX.

LACHER le 29/06 à 06H 15' Page 1 de  2

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 44 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 58 5 2,70

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 91 9

pigeons.193 amateurs.19

1 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  377,561 15/1162638 7 11:42:41.0  1152,21309/

2 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  378,510 18/1082043 5 11:51:13.0  1125,791916/

3 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  385,794 15/1163868 15 12:02:49.0  1109,187822/

4 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  402,558 18/1112208 10 12:18:44.1  1106,734312/

5 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 17/1079834 4 11:58:09.0  1100,2798

6 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 17/1142221 2 12:22:34.1  1095,1923

7 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 18/1123231 6 12:00:42.0  1094,9089

8 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  391,089 15/1149117 12 12:12:31.0  1093,904223/

9 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  385,900 18/1112530 4 12:08:33.0  1091,500512/

10 DELCOURT Arthur Fl FLAVION  380,287 17/1141853 1 12:04:22.0  1088,50406/

11 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 18/3116431 8 12:02:18.0  1087,1322

12 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 15/1184506 9 12:26:47.1  1082,7710

13 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 18/0137980 7 12:04:41.0  1082,4365

14 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 16/1171199 1 12:04:01.0  1081,7850

15 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 14/1124645 3 12:04:34.0  1080,0830

16 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 18/1013138 9 12:04:59.0  1078,7971

17 LAMBERT J-C Fl 4 18/0137979 12 12:07:22.0  1074,1935

18 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 16/1166930 6 12:19:18.0  1073,5355

19 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 18/1112502 12 12:14:54.0  1072,2423

20 LICHTKEN Frédéric Fl FLORENNES  380,276 17/1177021 2 12:09:53.0  1071,55226/

21 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18/1110669 3 12:15:43.0  1069,5209

22 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 15/1149126 4 12:20:48.0  1069,1334

23 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 16/1166935 11 12:22:38.0  1063,8018

24 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 4 16/1153355 7 12:33:44.1  1062,9015

25 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 17/1141955 19 12:23:24.0  1061,5879

26 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 18/1110514 7 12:23:35.0  1061,0599

27 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 17/1141317 17 12:18:53.0  1060,2134

28 LAMBERT J-C Fl 5 17/2024119 1 12:12:17.0  1059,4113

29 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  380,100 17/1141006 2 12:15:47.0  1053,540910/

30 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  397,283 17/1156380 3 12:32:34.0  1052,219511/

31 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 16/1167184 1 12:21:47.0  1051,8308

32 VOLONT Louis Di 2 17/1156364 4 12:32:48.0  1051,5696

33 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 18/1112514 9 12:23:44.0  1046,5558

34 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 17/1141719 3 12:31:02.0  1040,0381

35 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 17/1141326 18 12:26:44.0  1037,8246

36 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  381,564 17/1145915 4 12:23:00.0  1036,85874/

37 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 18/1110645 20 12:27:24.0  1035,9667

38 JACOT Steve Be BOURSEEIG  360,132 18/1114645 4 12:02:56.0  1035,06047/

39 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 18/1112525 8 12:28:23.0  1033,5223

40 LAMBERT J-C Fl 6 18/1123271 8 12:21:47.0  1031,9716

41 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 17/1145928 2 12:26:16.0  1027,7357

42 LICHTKEN Frédéric Fl 2 17/1177018 3 12:25:12.0  1027,2177

43 DELCOURT Arthur Fl 2 17/1141846 5 12:26:15.0  1024,3421

44 VOLONT Louis Di 3 16/1169904 11 12:43:46.0  1021,9060

45 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 15/1149010 10 12:28:12.0  1018,4887

46 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 18/1110512 10 12:39:42.0  1016,6077

47 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 15/1163650 1 12:30:36.0  1015,8786

48 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 17/1141046 3 12:29:37.0  1014,6372

49 JACOT Steve Be 2 18/1114304 5 12:10:32.0  1012,9346

50 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 17/1141339 14 12:37:18.0  1009,1394

51 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 17/1075135 9 12:43:04.0  1007,7882

HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 17/1075136 20 12:43:04.0  1007,7882

53 VOLONT Louis Di 4 13/8007438 6 12:50:39.0  1004,1274

54 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 15/2079810 5 12:31:41.0  1002,3300

55 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  359,896 18/1113246 3 12:16:00.0  996,94189/

56 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 17/1141952 23 12:51:40.0  985,9387

57 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 17/1141739 18 12:51:41.0  985,8972

58 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 13 16/1166945 5 12:51:43.0  985,8144

59 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 5 18/1112245 5 13:03:46.0  984,8112

60 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 18/1110628 7 12:47:06.0  983,9174

61 JACOT Steve Be 3 18/1114354 6 12:22:21.0  980,3512

62 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 6 18/1163344 12 13:06:24.0  978,5075

63 JACOT Steve Be 4 18/1114381 7 12:23:44.0  976,6733

64 DELCOURT Arthur Fl 3 16/1163138 4 12:48:37.0  966,1354

65 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 14/1131779 9 12:54:26.0  965,8533
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CONDROZ - FAMENNE
NEVERS du 29/06/19-YEARLINGS.

LACHER le 29/06 à 06H 15' Page 1 de  1

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 29 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 9 2 1,50

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 45 6

pigeons.83 amateurs.13

1 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  378,510 18/1082043 4 11:51:13.0  1125,791914/

2 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  402,558 18/1112208 5 12:18:44.1  1106,73437/

3 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 18/1123231 5 12:00:42.0  1094,9089

4 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  385,900 18/1112530 4 12:08:33.0  1091,500512/

5 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  377,561 18/3116431 1 12:02:18.0  1087,13222/

6 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 18/0137980 6 12:04:41.0  1082,4365

7 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 18/1013138 2 12:04:59.0  1078,7971

8 LAMBERT J-C Fl 4 18/0137979 11 12:07:22.0  1074,1935

9 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 18/1112502 12 12:14:54.0  1072,2423

10 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  385,794 18/1110669 2 12:15:43.0  1069,52097/

11 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  391,089 18/1110514 1 12:23:35.0  1061,05992/

12 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 18/1112514 9 12:23:44.0  1046,5558

13 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18/1110645 7 12:27:24.0  1035,9667

14 JACOT Steve Be BOURSEEIG  360,132 18/1114645 4 12:02:56.0  1035,06047/

15 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 18/1112525 8 12:28:23.0  1033,5223

16 LAMBERT J-C Fl 5 18/1123271 7 12:21:47.0  1031,9716

17 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 18/1110512 2 12:39:42.0  1016,6077

18 JACOT Steve Be 2 18/1114304 5 12:10:32.0  1012,9346

19 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  359,896 18/1113246 3 12:16:00.0  996,94189/

20 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 18/1112245 2 13:03:46.0  984,8112

21 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 18/1110628 5 12:47:06.0  983,9174

22 JACOT Steve Be 3 18/1114354 6 12:22:21.0  980,3512

23 DROUSSIN Philippe Di 3 18/1163344 7 13:06:24.0  978,5075

24 JACOT Steve Be 4 18/1114381 7 12:23:44.0  976,6733

25 LAMBERT J-C Fl 6 18/1123244 1 12:48:45.0  961,2952

26 LARDOT Thibaut Be 2 18/1113254 6 12:35:06.0  946,8456

27 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 18/1110666 4 13:05:55.0  938,8619

28 LARDOT Thibaut Be 3 18/1113211 7 12:39:36.0  935,7670



CONDROZ - FAMENNE
SEZANNE du 29/06/19-VIEUX.

LACHER le 29/06 à 06H 00' Page 1 de  2

N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 59 7

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 79 8 2,10

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 254 17

pigeons.392 amateurs.32

1 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  183,058 15/1162839 1 08:27:17.0  1242,896923/

2 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 17/1157053 3 08:27:18.0  1242,7563

3 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  195,793 18/1110518 8 08:37:45.3  1241,120723/

4 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  184,257 18/1110031 6 08:29:23.0  1233,45098/

5 DEFLANDRE DUCA Fl THY Le Chât  181,498 17/1157379 3 08:27:15.0  1232,58405/

6 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  202,700 18/1112079 1 08:44:50.0  1229,727013/

7 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18/1123040 20 08:29:07.0  1227,6160

8 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 18/1123027 19 08:29:35.0  1223,7861

9 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl ST GERARD  197,891 18/1115968 9 08:41:43.0  1223,689613/

10 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  191,500 18/1112542 15 08:36:35.0  1222,991024/

11 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl BERZEE  181,608 16/1051750 4 08:28:32.0  1222,67506/

12 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 18/1123050 17 08:29:44.0  1222,5601

13 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 18/1112521 13 08:36:40.0  1222,3404

14 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl 2 18/1110162 3 08:28:57.0  1219,2548

15 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  189,947 18/1110654 17 08:36:24.0  1214,494937/

16 RENARD SEVERIN Di St GERARD  196,489 17/1141871 4 08:41:51.0  1214,01925/

17 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 16/1167575 29 08:36:34.0  1213,2020

18 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  208,128 17/1142297 2 08:51:36.3  1212,83182/

19 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18/1112065 7 08:47:18.0  1211,5959

20 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 18/1123001 14 08:31:10.0  1210,9680

21 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 18/1110502 21 08:41:47.3  1210,1800

22 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18/1112075 4 08:47:31.0  1210,0289

23 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 17/1141721 11 08:41:59.3  1208,6858

24 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18/1112062 6 08:47:46.0  1208,2257

25 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  191,049 18/1081442 3 08:38:18.0  1206,879323/

26 RENARD SEVERIN Di 2 17/2060486 3 08:42:59.0  1205,5773

27 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBIN  181,306 18/1110471 8 08:30:58.0  1200,967113/

28 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 17/1146368 7 08:39:37.0  1199,7494

29 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 2 17/1144845 3 08:45:03.0  1198,9761

30 FLABAT Daniel Fl YVES GOME  179,001 16/1170966 8 08:29:28.0  1197,598121/

31 FLABAT Daniel Fl 2 13/8016098 3 08:29:35.0  1196,6641

32 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 18/1110019 2 08:34:02.0  1196,2151

33 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl 3 16/1051751 1 08:32:32.0  1190,6119

34 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 18/1081477 17 08:40:30.0  1190,3364

35 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 18/1081466 8 08:40:34.0  1189,8422

36 HENRI JAUNIA Fl BERZEE  181,766 18/1113141 9 08:32:46.0  1189,827633/

37 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl 4 16/1171089 2 08:32:40.0  1189,5721

38 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 18/1081446 11 08:40:43.0  1188,7317

39 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  186,823 18/1121764 15 08:37:11.0  1188,567525/

40 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 18/1123036 15 08:34:08.0  1187,6600

41 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 14/1124841 2 08:34:09.0  1187,5316

42 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 14/1159015 17 08:44:54.3  1187,3078

43 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 18/1121794 24 08:37:27.0  1186,5545

44 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  200,049 18/1111011 6 08:48:36.0  1186,530212/

45 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 17/1141953 1 08:45:02.3  1186,3486

46 DEFLANDRE DUCA Fl 2 17/1027803 1 08:33:07.0  1185,3576

47 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 18/1081531 14 08:41:14.0  1184,9225

48 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 15/1149161 2 08:49:02.0  1183,4885

49 FLABAT Daniel Fl 3 14/1124421 4 08:31:16.0  1183,3473

50 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 18/1081416 10 08:41:28.0  1183,2102

51 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 18/1081458 18 08:41:47.0  1180,8942

52 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 18/1081418 5 08:41:50.0  1180,5294

53 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 18/1121783 13 08:38:18.0  1180,1832

54 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 9 14/1124875 5 08:35:23.0  1178,1058

55 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 3 17/1144817 6 08:48:13.0  1176,4054

56 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 17/1145673 27 08:41:35.0  1175,5358

57 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  182,365 18/1123256 9 08:35:13.0  1174,906012/

58 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 18/1110027 7 08:36:53.0  1174,4842

59 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 10 18/1123013 21 08:35:56.0  1173,9504

60 FLABAT Daniel Fl 4 18/1110222 16 08:32:30.0  1173,7770

61 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 18/1112531 1 08:43:09.0  1173,7665

62 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 18/1112551 14 08:43:11.0  1173,5267

63 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 4 18/1115943 10 08:48:46.0  1172,5716

64 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 11 18/1123011 16 08:36:17.0  1171,3213

65 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 18/1081503 4 08:43:15.0  1170,2848

66 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 6 17/1141707 14 08:47:32.3  1168,6460

67 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18/1112568 5 08:53:40.0  1167,1785

68 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 7 18/1110508 10 08:47:50.3  1166,5571

69 DELCOURT Arthur Fl FLAVION  185,217 18/1110985 2 08:38:49.0  1166,23155/

70 RENARD SEVERIN Di 3 15/1185969 2 08:48:29.0  1166,2222
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71 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 18/1112548 9 08:44:13.0  1166,1423

72 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18/1001146 4 08:35:35.0  1165,3305

73 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 18/1081475 22 08:44:10.0  1163,7503

74 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 5 17/1144822 2 08:50:07.0  1163,2664

75 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 18/1081485 2 08:44:20.0  1162,5700

76 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 2 18/1013142 27 08:36:45.0  1159,5917

77 FREDERICKX David Fl 3 16/1167358 10 08:36:28.0  1158,7516

78 FLABAT Daniel Fl 5 18/1110090 18 08:34:32.0  1158,3326

79 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 18/1123208 5 08:37:36.0  1157,1383

80 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl 5 17/1157519 5 08:37:08.0  1155,7573

81 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 4 17/1141374 3 08:44:29.0  1154,8100

82 VOLONT Louis Di 6 18/1112069 12 08:55:48.0  1153,0148

83 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 3 18/1332468 10 08:37:48.0  1151,8758

84 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 5 15/1163884 28 08:44:56.0  1151,6593

85 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 18/1111009 9 08:53:51.0  1150,6989

86 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 4 18/1111027 7 08:53:56.0  1150,1476

87 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 12 18/1123002 18 08:39:14.0  1149,6211

88 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 18/1112522 6 08:46:36.0  1149,4598

89 VAN NUFFEL Adrien Di WINENNE  175,950 14/1127443 2 08:33:09.0  1148,87375/

90 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 16/1162292 3 08:42:42.0  1148,2667

91 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 8 17/1141702 6 08:50:31.3  1148,2001

92 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 16/1162285 4 08:42:43.0  1148,1491

93 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18/1112570 11 08:56:33.0  1148,1167

94 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 9 18/1110510 18 08:50:40.3  1147,1910

95 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 10 15/1149101 2 08:50:52.3  1145,8482

96 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 4 18/1332896 26 08:38:44.0  1145,1029

97 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 11 17/1141701 13 08:51:01.3  1144,8432

98 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 18/1121763 17 08:43:22.0  1143,5809

99 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 17/1145923 2 08:43:35.0  1142,0662

100 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 6 17/1177283 8 08:46:20.0  1141,9659

101 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18/1112561 3 08:57:41.0  1140,7935

102 VAN NUFFEL Adrien Di 2 14/1127423 4 08:34:16.0  1140,5575

103 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 8 18/1121787 21 08:43:52.0  1140,0915

104 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 9 18/1121774 18 08:44:01.0  1139,0489

105 FLABAT Daniel Fl 6 15/1162684 2 08:37:22.0  1137,4772

106 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 18/1112555 22 08:48:30.0  1136,4985

107 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 5 18/1013169 24 08:40:08.0  1135,0916

108 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  197,216 18/1112367 1 08:53:48.0  1134,72964/

109 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 6 18/1013136 30 08:40:17.0  1134,0293

110 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 5 18/1111008 8 08:56:25.0  1133,9575

111 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 6 18/1111025 10 08:56:28.0  1133,6362

112 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 13 17/1157005 7 08:41:30.0  1133,4861

113 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 7 18/1003233 28 08:40:45.0  1130,7372

114 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 18/1112536 12 08:49:24.0  1130,4604

115 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 18/1112539 19 08:49:30.0  1129,7935

116 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 18/1112535 4 08:49:33.0  1129,4603

117 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 10 16/1176641 5 08:45:28.0  1129,0673

118 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 11 18/1121796 11 08:45:29.0  1128,9536

119 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 7 18/1110653 10 08:48:18.0  1128,6215

VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 8 18/1110629 4 08:48:18.0  1128,6215

121 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 12 18/1110501 9 08:53:31.3  1128,3490

122 FLABAT Daniel Fl 7 18/1110227 17 08:38:42.0  1127,9206

123 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 6 17/1144816 5 08:55:28.0  1127,7983

124 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 12 18/1121785 20 08:45:43.0  1127,3640

125 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 18/1112538 18 08:50:06.0  1125,8083

126 FLABAT Daniel Fl 8 12/8013941 6 08:39:02.0  1125,5565

127 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 9 15/1163886 24 08:48:47.0  1125,3896

128 FLABAT Daniel Fl 9 17/1157622 11 08:39:07.0  1124,9670

129 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 18/1110026 1 08:43:50.0  1124,6612

130 FLABAT Daniel Fl 10 18/1111001 13 08:39:12.0  1124,3781

131 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 18/1123243 8 08:42:15.0  1123,9753
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 35 4

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 44 6

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 180 16

pigeons.259 amateurs.26

1 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di ST GERARD  195,793 18/1110518 2 08:37:45.3  1241,12079/

2 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl MORIALME  184,257 18/1110031 6 08:29:23.0  1233,45098/

3 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  202,700 18/1112079 1 08:44:50.0  1229,727013/

4 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl GOURDINNE  183,058 18/1123040 7 08:29:07.0  1227,616010/

5 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 2 18/1123027 6 08:29:35.0  1223,7861

6 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl ST GERARD  197,891 18/1115968 1 08:41:43.0  1223,68965/

7 LOVINY Christian Fl SOMMIERE  191,500 18/1112542 14 08:36:35.0  1222,991022/

8 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 3 18/1123050 4 08:29:44.0  1222,5601

9 LOVINY Christian Fl 2 18/1112521 12 08:36:40.0  1222,3404

10 DEFLANDRE Z et S Fl BERZEE  181,608 18/1110162 1 08:28:57.0  1219,25482/

11 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl BIESME  189,947 18/1110654 12 08:36:24.0  1214,494917/

12 VOLONT Louis Di 2 18/1112065 7 08:47:18.0  1211,5959

13 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 4 18/1123001 1 08:31:10.0  1210,9680

14 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 2 18/1110502 9 08:41:47.3  1210,1800

15 VOLONT Louis Di 3 18/1112075 4 08:47:31.0  1210,0289

16 VOLONT Louis Di 4 18/1112062 6 08:47:46.0  1208,2257

17 MOLLE Pascal Fl METTET  191,049 18/1081442 3 08:38:18.0  1206,879322/

18 FREDERICKX David Fl SAINT AUBIN  181,306 18/1110471 8 08:30:58.0  1200,967112/

19 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 2 18/1110019 2 08:34:02.0  1196,2151

20 MOLLE Pascal Fl 2 18/1081477 17 08:40:30.0  1190,3364

21 MOLLE Pascal Fl 3 18/1081466 8 08:40:34.0  1189,8422

22 HENRI JAUNIA Fl BERZEE  181,766 18/1113141 9 08:32:46.0  1189,827633/

23 MOLLE Pascal Fl 4 18/1081446 11 08:40:43.0  1188,7317

24 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di SERVILLE  186,823 18/1121764 5 08:37:11.0  1188,567515/

25 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 5 18/1123036 2 08:34:08.0  1187,6600

26 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 2 18/1121794 14 08:37:27.0  1186,5545

27 DEFAUX Rudy Fl ARBRE  200,049 18/1111011 1 08:48:36.0  1186,53027/

28 MOLLE Pascal Fl 5 18/1081531 14 08:41:14.0  1184,9225

29 MOLLE Pascal Fl 6 18/1081416 10 08:41:28.0  1183,2102

30 MOLLE Pascal Fl 7 18/1081458 18 08:41:47.0  1180,8942

31 MOLLE Pascal Fl 8 18/1081418 5 08:41:50.0  1180,5294

32 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 3 18/1121783 3 08:38:18.0  1180,1832

33 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  182,365 18/1123256 8 08:35:13.0  1174,906011/

34 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 3 18/1110027 7 08:36:53.0  1174,4842

35 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 6 18/1123013 8 08:35:56.0  1173,9504

36 FLABAT Daniel Fl YVES GOME  179,001 18/1110222 5 08:32:30.0  1173,777010/

37 LOVINY Christian Fl 3 18/1112531 1 08:43:09.0  1173,7665

38 LOVINY Christian Fl 4 18/1112551 13 08:43:11.0  1173,5267

39 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 2 18/1115943 2 08:48:46.0  1172,5716

40 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 7 18/1123011 3 08:36:17.0  1171,3213

41 MOLLE Pascal Fl 9 18/1081503 4 08:43:15.0  1170,2848

42 VOLONT Louis Di 5 18/1112568 5 08:53:40.0  1167,1785

43 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 3 18/1110508 4 08:47:50.3  1166,5571

44 DELCOURT Arthur Fl FLAVION  185,217 18/1110985 2 08:38:49.0  1166,23155/

45 LOVINY Christian Fl 5 18/1112548 8 08:44:13.0  1166,1423

46 FREDERICKX David Fl 2 18/1001146 4 08:35:35.0  1165,3305

47 MOLLE Pascal Fl 10 18/1081475 21 08:44:10.0  1163,7503

48 MOLLE Pascal Fl 11 18/1081485 2 08:44:20.0  1162,5700

49 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 2 18/1013142 27 08:36:45.0  1159,5917

50 FLABAT Daniel Fl 2 18/1110090 7 08:34:32.0  1158,3326

51 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 18/1123208 4 08:37:36.0  1157,1383

52 VOLONT Louis Di 6 18/1112069 12 08:55:48.0  1153,0148

53 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 3 18/1332468 10 08:37:48.0  1151,8758

54 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 2 18/1111009 4 08:53:51.0  1150,6989

55 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 3 18/1111027 2 08:53:56.0  1150,1476

56 SERVOTTE Marcel Fl 8 18/1123002 5 08:39:14.0  1149,6211

57 LOVINY Christian Fl 6 18/1112522 6 08:46:36.0  1149,4598

58 VOLONT Louis Di 7 18/1112570 11 08:56:33.0  1148,1167

59 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 4 18/1110510 7 08:50:40.3  1147,1910

60 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 4 18/1332896 26 08:38:44.0  1145,1029

61 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 4 18/1121763 7 08:43:22.0  1143,5809

62 VOLONT Louis Di 8 18/1112561 3 08:57:41.0  1140,7935

63 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 5 18/1121787 11 08:43:52.0  1140,0915

64 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 6 18/1121774 8 08:44:01.0  1139,0489

65 LOVINY Christian Fl 7 18/1112555 21 08:48:30.0  1136,4985

66 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 5 18/1013169 24 08:40:08.0  1135,0916

67 QUINEZ Daniel Di YVOIR  197,216 18/1112367 1 08:53:48.0  1134,72964/

68 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 6 18/1013136 30 08:40:17.0  1134,0293

69 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 4 18/1111008 3 08:56:25.0  1133,9575

70 DEFAUX Rudy Fl 5 18/1111025 5 08:56:28.0  1133,6362
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

71 HENRI JAUNIA Fl 7 18/1003233 28 08:40:45.0  1130,7372

72 LOVINY Christian Fl 8 18/1112536 11 08:49:24.0  1130,4604

73 LOVINY Christian Fl 9 18/1112539 18 08:49:30.0  1129,7935

74 LOVINY Christian Fl 10 18/1112535 4 08:49:33.0  1129,4603

75 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 7 18/1121796 1 08:45:29.0  1128,9536

76 VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 2 18/1110653 6 08:48:18.0  1128,6215

VAN MALDEREN A. Fl 3 18/1110629 3 08:48:18.0  1128,6215

78 HAQUENNE-VANAC Di 5 18/1110501 3 08:53:31.3  1128,3490

79 FLABAT Daniel Fl 3 18/1110227 6 08:38:42.0  1127,9206

80 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 8 18/1121785 10 08:45:43.0  1127,3640

81 LOVINY Christian Fl 11 18/1112538 17 08:50:06.0  1125,8083

82 COUCHARIERE Mic Fl 4 18/1110026 1 08:43:50.0  1124,6612

83 FLABAT Daniel Fl 4 18/1111001 2 08:39:12.0  1124,3781

84 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 18/1123243 7 08:42:15.0  1123,9753

85 CHALLE BOUTEILL Di 9 18/1121786 13 08:46:18.0  1123,4095

86 LOVINY Christian Fl 12 18/1112533 2 08:51:05.0  1119,3376

87 LOVINY Christian Fl 13 18/1111072 7 08:51:13.0  1118,4659
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N° AMATEUR            BUR   LOCALITE   DISTANCE ALUMINIUM   MARQUE       HEURE      VITESSE

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Be / BEAURAING 77 5

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Di / DINANT - ROYALE ST 17 3 1,80

Pig.    Am.      Mises

Fl / FLORENNES-L'INTRE 58 3

pigeons.152 amateurs.11

1 LAMBERT J-C Fl LANEFFE  182,365 19/0114071 9 08:33:20.0  1189,337014/

2 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl ST GERARD  197,891 19/1045041 1 08:46:43.0  1186,989918/

3 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 2 19/1045042 2 08:46:50.0  1186,1598

4 LAMBERT J-C Fl 2 19/0114092 4 08:38:00.0  1154,2089

5 DROUSSIN Philippe Di NANINNE  208,128 19/1046826 3 09:00:20.3  1154,09746/

6 VOLONT Louis Di PROFONDE  202,700 19/1047362 7 08:56:22.0  1149,31017/

7 HOSSELET Benoît Fl FRAIRE  181,513 19/1041971 5 08:38:18.0  1146,639326/

8 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 2 19/1043305 19 08:40:56.0  1127,8770

9 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 3 19/1043356 2 08:40:58.0  1127,6434

10 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 4 19/1041979 17 08:42:22.0  1117,9203

11 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 5 19/1041586 11 08:42:27.0  1117,3469

12 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 6 19/1042296 4 08:43:17.0  1111,6444

13 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 7 19/1041981 9 08:43:47.0  1108,2507

14 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 3 19/1045061 10 08:59:26.0  1102,8664

15 LAMBERT J-C Fl 3 19/0114093 1 08:46:06.0  1097,9229

16 VOLONT Louis Di 2 19/1047346 5 09:06:03.0  1089,4921

17 BORREMANS Jose Be ROCHEFOR  193,759 19/1033695 5 08:58:35.0  1084,97817/

18 BORREMANS Jose Be 2 19/1033692 4 09:01:50.0  1065,5857

BORREMANS Jose Be 3 19/1033688 1 09:01:50.0  1065,5857

20 LARDOT Thibaut Be BOURSEIGN  167,333 19/1033279 1 08:38:05.0  1058,511333/

21 VOLONT Louis Di 3 19/1047356 4 09:12:04.0  1055,3627

22 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 4 19/1045054 16 09:09:42.0  1043,1787

23 LAMBERT J-C Fl 4 19/0114084 11 08:55:12.0  1040,8961

24 VOLONT Louis Di 4 19/1047360 6 09:14:53.0  1040,1095

25 DERMIENCE Philipp Be JEMELLE  195,180 19/1033578 18 09:09:12.0  1031,606825/

26 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 5 19/1045064 11 09:12:07.0  1030,0564

27 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 8 19/1041983 25 08:56:16.0  1029,7636

28 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 6 19/1045059 18 09:12:15.0  1029,3420

29 LAMBERT J-C Fl 5 19/0114073 13 08:57:17.0  1028,6641

30 VOLONT Louis Di 5 19/1047343 1 09:17:06.0  1028,4120

31 LAMBERT J-C Fl 6 19/0114088 8 08:57:41.0  1026,3484

32 LAMBERT J-C Fl 7 19/0114086 7 08:58:04.0  1024,1389

33 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 7 19/1045043 13 09:13:29.0  1022,7806

34 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 2 19/1033607 11 09:12:00.0  1016,5625

35 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 3 19/1033566 25 09:12:04.0  1016,2096

36 LARDOT Thibaut Be 2 19/1033292 26 08:44:44.0  1015,7811

37 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 8 19/1045063 17 09:14:59.0  1014,9124

38 FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 10 19/1045062 14 09:15:00.0  1014,8256

FAUVILLE Jacques Fl 9 19/1045045 5 09:15:00.0  1014,8256

40 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 4 19/1033567 7 09:12:26.0  1014,2733

41 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 5 19/1033546 19 09:12:45.0  1012,6070

42 LARDOT Thibaut Be 3 19/1033321 33 08:45:20.0  1012,0948

43 LARDOT Thibaut Be 4 19/1033291 19 08:45:25.0  1011,5849

44 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 9 19/1041585 8 08:59:31.0  1011,1206

45 LARDOT Thibaut Be 5 19/1033333 13 08:45:57.0  1008,3338

46 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 10 19/1043302 6 09:00:24.0  1006,1696

47 HOSSELET Benoît Fl 11 19/1043303 22 09:00:44.0  1004,3139

HOSSELET Benoît Fl 12 19/1041985 13 09:00:44.0  1004,3139

49 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 6 19/1033603 13 09:18:07.0  985,1771

50 DERMIENCE Philipp Be 7 19/1033570 24 09:18:22.0  983,9355

51 LARDOT Thibaut Be 6 19/1033320 15 08:50:20.0  982,3855

H-C DROUSSIN Philippe Di 2 19/1046814 2 09:46:25.2  919,2121


